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具有研究生毕业同等学力申请硕士学位

资格认定考试成绩单


姓    名:                     
所在学院：                    
专    业：                    
	序号
	课   程   名   称
	学时
	学分
	成绩
	考试
方式
	考试
时间

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	


	全国统一水平考试
	外国语（语种：       ）
	合格

证号
	
	成绩
	        

	
	学科综合（学科：           ）
	
	
	成绩
	


	审核
意见
	（盖章）

                                            二〇一    年   月   日








照





片








